
 
Tier 1

   Buses Unload Start End

LSHS  9:05   –   9:10  9:30  2:23  

LSN  9:05   –   9:10  9:30  2:23  

LSW 9:05   –   9:10  9:30  2:23  

BCMS  9:20 – 9:30 9:30 2:25

SLMS  9:15   –   9:20  9:30  2:25  

PLMS  9:15   –   9:20  9:30  2:25  

MP 9:25  9:25  2:25  

SRA 9:10 9:30 1:30

Tier 2

Buses Unload Start End

CCE 10:05 10:20 3:20

GWE 10:05 10:20 3:20

HHE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

HPE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

LSE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

MLE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

PVE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

RHE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

TRE  10:05  10:20  3:20  

Buses Unload Start End

HGE 10:45 11:00 4:00
LFE  10:45  11:00  4:00  

MAE  10:45  11:00  4:00  

PLE 10:45 11:00 4:00

SPE  10:45  11:00  4:00  

SVE  10:45  11:00  4:00  

UWE  10:45  11:00  4:00  

WLE  10:45  11:00  4:00  

WVE 10:45 11:00 4:00

Tier 3

AM Session PM Session

 
Buses

Unload  
AM   Times  Buses   Unload  PM   Times  

Legacy  

Not in attendance

12:35  12:45   –   3:45  

WLE  12:25  12:30   –   3:30  

Title – MLE 11:25 11:30 – 2:30

HS   –   MLE  10:55  11:00   –   2:30  

HS   -   WVE  12:25  12:30   –   4:00  


